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U19 MENS LIGHTWEIGHT

2025 Kraken Erg Race Schedule

Name

Henry Noel Lindig - CSI

William Thornton - VCRC

Sam Kriegler - SMUS
Marcus Hogan - BCS
Finn Dahlstrom - BCS

Malcolm Blackburn - MBRC
Jakob Leonhard Dettmar - CSI

Jackson Perkins - CSI
Thomas Welsh - BCS
Kieran Porter - BCS
Ethan Nozick - CSI
Liam Haberl - SMUS
Isaac Fairall - CSI
Arron Paterson - VCRC
Parker Seed - BCS
Steven Du - SLS
Carter Paulson - VCRC
Grayson Davis - VCRC
Hudson Kubik - SSI
Samuel Dervishi - CSI

Gladstone Smith-Hennessy - BCS

EMPTY

Lane 23
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Lane 25
Lane 26

Time

6:32.8
6:37.7
6:38.7
6:39.8
6:48.5
6:55.4
7:01.9
7:08.0
7:10.4
7:11.7
7:14.9
7:20.1
7:23.0
7:23.9
7:26.5
7:38.0
7:53.7
7:58.5
8:00.1
8:03.7
8:12.9
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Ave. Pace

1:38.2
1:39.4
1:39.6
1:39.9
1:42.1
1:43.8
1:45.4
1:47.0
1:47.6
1:47.9
1:48.7
1:50.0
1:50.7
1:50.9
1:51.6
1:54.5
1:58.4
1:59.6
2:00.0
2:00.9
2:03.2
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0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

2025-02-02:15:17 to 15:25
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